
MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of DECEMBER 2018

nt: l{ational Economic end m€nt Autho NEOe

o nizatlon Code 240080300000
CURRENT YEAR'S BUOGET PRIOR YEAR'S BUOGET

PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLEMOOE co TOTALPS
MOOE

Particulars

FlnEx co Sub-Total
{3) (4) (s) 6:(2+3+4+5)t2) t7) (e)(r) (9) (10) ii=(7+8+9+10)

254,754.252,680 ,O25 .42 2,064,918.13 4,999,697 80
924.447.41 153,978.25 1 ,127 .243 .1944.411.53

1,136.070.72 3,872,454 612,635,607.89

N of Cash Allocations

to Debit Account
Notice of Transfer Allocations

MDS Checks lssued
Advice to Debit Account

Workins Fund (NCA issued to BTr)
403,168 27 12,914 75 600.587 72184.504 70Tax Remitlance Advices lssued (TRA)

Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, elc)

2,468,086.40 267.669 00 5,600,285.522,864,530.12TOTAL
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SUMMARY

Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA
Working Fund
TRA
CDA
NCAA

Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc)

Less: Notice of Transfer Allocation (NTA) issued.

Total Disbursements Authorities Available*
Less: Lapsed NCA

Disbursements
Balance of Disbursements Authorities to date
Total Disbursements Programt
Less: Actual Disbursemenls
(ove0/Under Spending

Previous
Report

Current Month As of Date

t2t

104,444,407.19

0.00
3,857,378.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

(3)

883,945.00

600,587 .72

(4)

105,328,352.19

0.00
4,457,965.98

0.00
0.00

0.00

882.046.10 882,046.10

107,419,739.35
11,018.88

103,292,967.67

1,484,532.72

0.00
5,600,285.52

108,904 ,272.07
11,018.88

'108,893,253.19

4 ,1 15,7 52.80 -4 ,1 15 ,7 52.80 000
107,419,739.35 't,484,532.72 'to8,904.272.07

103 ,292 ,967 .67 5,600,285 52 108,893,253.'19

4 ,126,77 1 .68 4 ,1 1 5,7 52.80 11,018.88

-1^t

FinEx

I 100,776.00

)



UnatlStatistics Autho

Fund Clusler:01 - u lar n Fund Status: SUBMITTEO

PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET TRUST LIABILITIES GRAND TOTAL

CURRENT YEARS ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SUB.TOTALParticulars
PS MOOE TOTAL

Remarks

17=(11+16) 18=(6+17) \23) 24 3+24+25+26)

697.804 2 680 025.42 2 064.918.'13 254 754.25 4,999 697.80
1 127 243.19ecks lssued 17.5344 847.41 153 978.25 1 127 243.19
3,872,454 .61

Notic_' Cash Allocations

to Debit Account 2,635,607.89 070.721 1 100 776.00 613 872
Notice of Tra r Allocations

MDS Checks lssued
Advice to Debit Account

Fund NCA issued to BT
600.587 .72Tax Remittance Advices lssued 504 701 403 16A.27 600 547.72

Cash Disbursement Ceil c
Non Cash Availment Aoth NCAA

CDT 8Tr Docs Stam

5.600,285 52TOTAL 2.864.530 12 086.402 267,669 00 600 285 52
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